Head - Ft.

300

280

260

240

220

200

180

160

140

120

100

80

60

40

20

AMERICAN STAINLESS PUMPS

Stainless Steel Pumps for the Commercial Marketplace

WWW.aspumps.com

Capacity - Gal / Min

Model TSP
T15262 - 3500-rpm Model: TSP
Ports: 1.0"x 1.25" NPT |-
Impeller Cat#. T15262
Impeller Dia: 5.2 x6.2" |[_
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